
Under Saddle 

#2

Equitation Class 

#5

Disciplined Rail 

Class #8

Over Fences 

#11

Equitation Over 

Fences Class 

#14 Total

0

0

0

0

0

Under Saddle 

#2

Equitation Class 

#5

Disciplined Rail 

Class #8

Over Fences 

#11

Equitation Over 

Fences Class 

#14 Total

0

Under Saddle  

#3 Equitation  #6

Disciplined Rail 

Class #9

Over Fences 

#12

Equitation Over 

Fences #15 Total

421 Cara Harmon 7 7 7 7 7 35 Grand

0

0

Non Pro English

Green Horse 

English

Youth English

June 27, 2021 Show



Under Saddle 

#4 Equitation #7

Disciplined Rail 

#10

Over Fences 

#13

Equitation Over 

Fences #16 Total

1313 Jerri Lucich 5 5 7 7 7 31 Grand

140 Jenn Wilmot 7 7 5 5 5 29 Reserve

0

Open Halter 2 

& Under #17

Open Halter 3 

& Over #18

Green Horse 

Showmanship 

#22

Open 

Showmanship 

#24 Lunge Line #25

Open In Hand 

Trail #26 Total

140 Jenn Wilmot 7 7

0

0

0

0

Halter #19 Trail #34 Pleasure #39 Riding #47 Roundup #49 Total

465 Michelle Niedermaier 4 4 8

493 Martha Wade 7 5 5 5 7 29 Reserve

471 Heather Schumaker 5 7 7 7 5 31 Grand

0

Halter #20 Trail #35 Pleasure #40 Riding #48 Roundup #50 Total

237 Emma Jade Crawford 4 4 8

478 Kylee Cramer 7 7 7 7 7 35 Grand

Open English

In Hand

Ranch

Youth Ranch



426 Olivia Esterly 5 5 5 5 5 25 Reserve

0

Showmanship 

#21 Pleasure #27

Horsemanship 

#28 Trail #29 Total

0

0

0

Showmanship 

#22 Trail #31 Pleasure #36

Disciplined Rail 

#41

Horsemanship 

#44 Total

236 Debra Freeland 7 7 7 7 28 Grand

0

0

0

Showmanship 

#22 Trail #31 Pleasure #36

Disciplined Rail 

#41

Horsemanship 

#44 Total

434 Sarah Thomas 7 7 7 7 7 35 Grand

0

0

Showmanship 

#23 Trail #32 Pleasure #37

Disciplined Rail 

#42

Horsemanship 

#45 Total

0

Lead Line

Non Pro Western

Green Horse 

Western

Youth Western



0

0

0

0

Showmanship 

#24 Trail #33 Pleasure #38

Disciplined Rail 

#43

Horsemanship 

#46 Total

140 Jenn Wilmot 7 7 7 7 28 Grand

0

0

0

0

0

Open Western





Grand


