No	on Pro English	Under Saddle #2	Equitation Class #5	Disciplined Rail Class #8	Equitation Over Fences Class #14	Total	
						0	
						0	
						0	
						0	
						0	

						Equitation Over		
Gre	en Horse	Under Saddle	Equitation Class	Disciplined Rail	Over Fences	Fences Class		
E	English	#2	#5	Class #8	#11	#14	Total	
							0	

Y	outh English	Under Saddle #3	Equitation #6	Disciplined Rail Class #9	Over Fences #12	Equitation Over Fences #15	Total	
421	Cara Harmon	7	7	7	7	7	35	Grand
							0	
							0	

C)pen English	Under Saddle #4	Equitation #7	Disciplined Rail #10	Over Fences #13	Equitation Over Fences #16	Total	
1313	Jerri Lucich	5	5	7	7	7	31	Grand
140	Jenn Wilmot	7	7	5	5	5	29	Reserve
							0	

				Green Horse	Open			
		Open Halter 2	Open Halter 3	Showmanship	Showmanship		Open In Hand	
	In Hand	& Under #17	& Over #18	#22	#24	Lunge Line #25	Trail #26	Total
140	Jenn Wilmot		7					7
								0
								0
								0
								0

	Ranch	Halter #19	Trail #34	Pleasure #39	Riding #47	Roundup #49	Total	
465	Michelle Niedermaier				4	4	8	
493	Martha Wade	7	5	5	5	7	29	Reserve
471	Heather Schumaker	5	7	7	7	5	31	Grand
							0	

Y	Youth Ranch	Halter #20	Trail #35	Pleasure #40	Riding #48	Roundup #50	Total	
237	Emma Jade Crawford	4		4			8	
478	Kylee Cramer	7	7	7	7	7	35	Grand

426	Olivia Esterly	5	5	5	5	5	25	Reserve
							0	

	Showmanship		Horsemanship			
Lead Line	#21	Pleasure #27	#28	Trail #29	Total	
					0	
					0	
					0	

		Showmanship			Disciplined Rail	Horsemanship		
No	n Pro Western	#22	Trail #31	Pleasure #36	#41	#44	Total	
236	Debra Freeland		7	7	7	7	28	Grand
							0	
							0	
							0	

C	preen Horse	Showmanship			Disciplined Rail	Horsemanship		
	Western	#22	Trail #31	Pleasure #36	#41	#44	Total	
434	Sarah Thomas	7	7	7	7	7	35	Grand
							0	
							0	

	Showmanship			Disciplined Rail	Horsemanship		
Youth Western	#23	Trail #32	Pleasure #37	#42	#45	Total	
						0	

			0	
			0	
			0	
			0	

		Showmanship			Disciplined Rail	Horsemanship		
Open Western		#24	Trail #33	Pleasure #38	#43	#46	Total	
140	Jenn Wilmot	7		7	7	7	28	Grand
							0	
							0	
							0	
							0	
							0	

